MARIA SOFIA CARRERA LEON
1Ano

CAROLINA LEON GARCIA
13.483.933

Diferencia Matricula Octubre
Mensualidad Noviembre

EXENTO

Tipo Cob:Transferencia: 0 Abono:
Punto De Venta: 0

Bolivares:

Nro.Doc: 13.483.933

Caracas 2022-03-22

FACTURA
9821

128.94
257.88

386.82
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